Planning Idea

ID: EX4WBG6EV







Download this Application

A private space free from visual distraction or interruption for
deep focus, strategic thinking and getting into flow

Products contained in this application:

Otto Ottoman, Elective Elements, Think


https://www.steelcase.com/products/benches-ottomans/otto-ottoman/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/think/

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT

Otto Ottoman
BD1OT1O0TTOX2

Otto Ottoman
BD1OT1O0TTOX2

Wook Wall Hook
BD1WO1lWALHOK

Think;Chair,Uph bk
465A000

CF Series; Monitor arm-Standard
CF800

pwrstrp-Desktop
DSPOWER

Dsk-Rect,H adj,Leg shrd
E6HADLS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$275.00

$275.00

$40.00

$1,258.00

$558.00

$388.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$2,8.
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