Planning Idea ID: EX4WB6EV





Download this Application

A private space free from visual distraction or interruption for deep focus, strategic thinking and getting into flow

Products contained in this application:

Otto Ottoman, Elective Elements, Think

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Otto Ottoman BD1OT1OTTOX2	1	\$275.00	\$
Otto Ottoman BD10T10TTOX2	1	\$275.00	\$
Wook Wall Hook BD1W01WALHOK	2	\$40.00	
Think;Chair,Uph bk 465A000	1	\$1,258.00	\$1 ,
CF Series; Monitor arm-Standard CF800	1	\$558.00	\$
pwrstrp-Desktop DSPOWER	1	\$388.00	\$
Dsk-Rect,H adj,Leg shrd E6HADLS	1	\$0.00	

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List:

\$2,8